

Save the Date: DOD Maintenance Symposium to Be Held Dec. 7-10, 2015 in Phoenix

SAE International announces the 2015 DOD Maintenance Symposium, which will be held Dec. 7-10 in Phoenix, Arizona, at the Phoenix Convention Center.

WARRENDALE, Pa. (PRWEB) August 03, 2015 -- SAE International announces the 2015 DOD Maintenance Symposium, which will be held Dec. 7-10 in Phoenix, Arizona, at the Phoenix Convention Center. This year's theme is Achieving Uncommon Results Through Innovation, Collaboration, and Leadership, a focus that will bring government and industry leaders together to improve efficiency and effectiveness of the maintenance enterprise.

The mission of the 2015 DOD Maintenance Symposium is to provide the opportunity to share relevant information, identify critical issues, discuss key topics, and increase their awareness of Department of Defense maintenance initiatives. At this event, attendees have the unique opportunity to influence the future of the maintenance community. Here, your voice will have a significant impact.

The 2015 DOD Maintenance Symposium has issued a challenge for the submission of maintenance related innovations for what is now known as the Maintenance Innovation Challenge. The deadline for Innovations is Friday, September 4, 2015. Also, the web site provides travel and registration information.

As the technical program develops, please visit <u>http://www.sae.org/events/dod/</u> for schedule and agenda information, speaker announcements, as well as other information that will allow you to gain a better perspective of the 2015 DOD Maintenance Symposium.

To request media credentials, email pr(at)sae(dot)org or call 1-724-772-8522.

- 30 -



Contact Information Shawn Andreassi SAE International <u>http://www.sae.org</u> +1 (724) 772-8522

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.